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5.374.683 AGUIAR MERIN0 JUAN MANUEL L 155,00
18.192.430 AGUIRRE BERNAT PEDRO MARIA L 147,50
8.954.399 ALAMO RODRIGUEZ JUSTO M. DEL L 134,76
9.267.499 ANTOLIN AYALA Mª ISABEL L 140,10

33.993.338 ARRIBI VILELA ANA L 115,20
817.951 BLAZQUEZ GARRIDO ROSA MARIA L 130,30

51.841.930 BONILLA HERNANDEZ IGNACIO L 154,25
39.857.551 BORRELL SOLE NURIA L 118,00
1.897.709 BUENDIA MORENO BUENAVENTURA L 130,90

17.712.420 CACHO CALVO JUANA BEGOÑA L 158,20
5.377.369 CANTON MORENO RAFAEL MARIA L 152,20

16.035.954 CARRANZA GONZALEZ RAFAEL L 134,00
25.139.163 CARRANZA RODRIGUEZ ELIO JAVIER L 122,25
27.511.459 CASADO OSORIO JOSE LUIS L 142,20
2.856.173 COBO REINOSO F. JAVIER L 141,10
665.669 COGOLLOS AGRUÑA Mª ROSARIO L 150,05

8.955.503 CUADROS GONZALEZ JUAN L 146,80
50.694.123 CUETARA GARCIA Mª SOLEDAD L 133,98
5.203.158 DELGADO-IRIBARREN GARCIA-CAMPERO ALBERTO L 157,00

11.815.735 DOMINGO GARCIA DIEGO L 123,30
7.210.727 ESCRIBANO GARAIZABAL ELENA Mª L 147,95
2.527.918 ESTEBAN MORENO JAIME L 126,00
8.831.027 FAJARDO OLIVARES MIGUEL L 114,30
8.691.916 FERNANDEZ ROBLAS RICARDO L 126,30
800.526 FOLGUEIRA LOPEZ Mª DOLORES L 135,70

15.851.625 FORTUN ABETE JESUS L 160,00
17.154.071 FORTUÑO CEBAMANOS BLANCA L 118,90
11.067.987 GALARRAGA GAY Mª DEL CARMEN L 129,20
12.730.519 GARCIA BRAVO MOISES L 127,80
1.115.064 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JULIO L 143,55

25.134.856 GARCIA-LECHUZ MOYA JUAN MANUEL L 120,80
28.699.350 GARDUÑO ESEVERRI EUGENIO M 141,90
1.397.459 GASPAR GASCO Mª DEL CARMEN L 160,00

18.008.106 GIMENO CRESPO CARMEN L 136,70
7.215.199 GIMENO FERNANDEZ Mª CARMEN L 132,20

50.430.075 GOMEZ HERNANDO CESAR L 120,40
3.799.918 GOMEZ HERRUZ Mª DE LA PEÑA L 147,45

51.627.892 GONZALEZ PALACIOS Mª DEL ROSARIO L 152,90
4.164.545 GONZALEZ PRAETORIUS ALEJANDRO L 132,65
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678.960 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS L 142,25
51.900.728 GUERRERO GOMEZ Mª DEL CARMEN L 134,15
9.274.981 HERNANDEZ PEREZ PURIFICACION L 148,00

11.407.277 HIDALGO GARCIA FLOR ISABEL L 135,45
24.202.247 IBAÑEZ PEREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO L 144,40
5.643.649 ILLECAS FERNANDEZ-BERMEJO Mª SOLEDAD L 134,70

16.246.505 LADRON DE GUEVARA GARCIA Mª CONCEPCION L 157,90
25.139.357 LOPEZ GOMEZ CONCEPCION L 129,45
13.297.257 LOPEZ MEDRANO RAMIRO ZOILO L 137,60
22.635.377 MARIN ORS AMPARO L 153,05
51.391.919 MARTIN DAVILA PILAR L 116,55

676.957 MARTINEZ RUIZ Mª DEL ROCIO L 140,05
690.737 MARTIN-RABADAN CABALLERO PABLO L 135,80

80.036.723 MEGIAS LOBON GREGORIA L 132,20
5.903.218 MENASALVAS RUIZ ANA ISABEL L 118,00
4.547.230 MILLAN PEREZ Mª ROSARIO L 136,00
7.824.824 MONTES MARTINEZ ISAIAS L 148,15

18.416.731 MORA REMON FERNANDO L 146,85
27.425.701 MORENO GUILLEN SANTIAGO L 146,80
7.824.575 MUÑOZ CRIADO SANTIAGO L 141,20
8.825.348 MUÑOZ DEL REY JOSE ROMAN L 129,70

17.865.053 NAVARRO PARDOS CARMEN L 154,60
5.383.353 NAVAS ELORZA ENRIQUE L 153,00

16.791.544 NEBREDA MAYORAL TERESA Mª L 140,30
27.479.952 NUÑEZ TRIGUEROS Mª LUZ L 127,00

268.899 ORDEN MARTINEZ BEATRIZ L 156,00
9.360.618 OTERO GUERRA LUIS L 142,70

12.361.434 PADILLA ORTEGA Mª BELEN L 138,50
4.519.128 PAEZ PEÑA Mª DEL MAR L 135,05
6.209.431 PAREDES REYES PEDRO RICARDO L 133,50

51.368.179 PEREZ ELIAS Mª JESUS L 156,90
50.820.174 PEREZ MOLINA JOSE ANTONIO L 116,60
5.369.624 PEREZ RIVILLA JOSE ALFREDO L 149,75

13.091.069 PEREZ-CECILIA CARRERA ELISA L 152,00
5.226.745 PORTERO AZORIN Mª FRANCISCA L 159,00

27.493.775 QUEREDA RODRIGUEZ-NAVARRO Mª CARMEN L 155,50
26.449.606 RAMIREZ ALMAGRO CRISTOBAL L 138,20
39.324.298 RAMIREZ ROSALES ANTONIO L 148,15
15.934.341 RAMIREZ DE OCARIZ LANDABEREA INMACULADA L 115,20
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17.866.882 RAMOS GERMAN FRANCISCO JAVIER L 135,70
28.459.699 RAYA FERNANDEZ CARMEN L 150,50
17.709.894 REMACHA ESTERAS Mª ANTONIA L 116,00
7.943.707 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JUANA L 142,90
5.257.852 ROIZ MESONES Mª PIA L 131,80

51.336.533 ROMANYK CABRERA JUAN PEDRO L 150,30
8.685.911 ROMERO VIVAS JOSE L 145,00
5.145.474 SAINZ DE BARANDA CAMINO CARIDAD L 138,00

17.865.556 SANCHEZ ARROYO RAFAEL JORGE L 113,30
11.764.168 SANCHEZ RIVAS JOSE LUIS L 137,95
12.322.787 SANCHEZ ROMERO Mª ISABEL L 115,03
7.453.014 SANCHEZ SILOS ROSA MARIA L 117,10

39.321.686 SERRA FARELL TERESA L 156,00
276.318 SUAREZ MOYA AVELINA L 160,00

10.574.163 TELENTI ASENSIO MAURICIO L 156,00
18.017.598 TORRES SOPENA LUIS L 120,30
51.403.422 VALDEZATE RAMOS SILVIA M 108,50
11.064.458 VIEJO DE LA GUERRA J. GUILLERMO L 150,40
11.064.298 VILLAR PEREZ Mª HENAR L 129,40
17.863.462 VILLUENDAS USON Mª CRUZ L 155,00
50.287.345 VIÑUELAS BAYON JESUS M. L 142,25

Estas calificaciones se hacen públicas el 30 de diciembre de 2003
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15.851.625 FORTUN ABETE JESUS L 160,00
1.397.459 GASPAR GASCO Mª DEL CARMEN L 160,00
276.318 SUAREZ MOYA AVELINA L 160,00

5.226.745 PORTERO AZORIN Mª FRANCISCA L 159,00
17.712.420 CACHO CALVO JUANA BEGOÑA L 158,20
16.246.505 LADRON DE GUEVARA GARCIA Mª CONCEPCION L 157,90
5.203.158 DELGADO-IRIBARREN GARCIA-CAMPERO ALBERTO L 157,00

51.368.179 PEREZ ELIAS Mª JESUS L 156,90
268.899 ORDEN MARTINEZ BEATRIZ L 156,00

39.321.686 SERRA FARELL TERESA L 156,00
10.574.163 TELENTI ASENSIO MAURICIO L 156,00
27.493.775 QUEREDA RODRIGUEZ-NAVARRO Mª CARMEN L 155,50
5.374.683 AGUIAR MERIN0 JUAN MANUEL L 155,00

17.863.462 VILLUENDAS USON Mª CRUZ L 155,00
17.865.053 NAVARRO PARDOS CARMEN L 154,60
51.841.930 BONILLA HERNANDEZ IGNACIO L 154,25
22.635.377 MARIN ORS AMPARO L 153,05
5.383.353 NAVAS ELORZA ENRIQUE L 153,00

51.627.892 GONZALEZ PALACIOS Mª DEL ROSARIO L 152,90
5.377.369 CANTON MORENO RAFAEL MARIA L 152,20

13.091.069 PEREZ-CECILIA CARRERA ELISA L 152,00
28.459.699 RAYA FERNANDEZ CARMEN L 150,50
11.064.458 VIEJO DE LA GUERRA J. GUILLERMO L 150,40
51.336.533 ROMANYK CABRERA JUAN PEDRO L 150,30

665.669 COGOLLOS AGRUÑA Mª ROSARIO L 150,05
5.369.624 PEREZ RIVILLA JOSE ALFREDO L 149,75
7.824.824 MONTES MARTINEZ ISAIAS L 148,15

39.324.298 RAMIREZ ROSALES ANTONIO L 148,15
9.274.981 HERNANDEZ PEREZ PURIFICACION L 148,00
7.210.727 ESCRIBANO GARAIZABAL ELENA Mª L 147,95

18.192.430 AGUIRRE BERNAT PEDRO MARIA L 147,50
3.799.918 GOMEZ HERRUZ Mª DE LA PEÑA L 147,45

18.416.731 MORA REMON FERNANDO L 146,85
8.955.503 CUADROS GONZALEZ JUAN L 146,80

27.425.701 MORENO GUILLEN SANTIAGO L 146,80
8.685.911 ROMERO VIVAS JOSE L 145,00

24.202.247 IBAÑEZ PEREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO L 144,40
1.115.064 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JULIO L 143,55
7.943.707 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JUANA L 142,90
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9.360.618 OTERO GUERRA LUIS L 142,70
678.960 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS L 142,25

50.287.345 VIÑUELAS BAYON JESUS M. L 142,25
27.511.459 CASADO OSORIO JOSE LUIS L 142,20
28.699.350 GARDUÑO ESEVERRI EUGENIO M 141,90
7.824.575 MUÑOZ CRIADO SANTIAGO L 141,20
2.856.173 COBO REINOSO F. JAVIER L 141,10

16.791.544 NEBREDA MAYORAL TERESA Mª L 140,30
9.267.499 ANTOLIN AYALA Mª ISABEL L 140,10
676.957 MARTINEZ RUIZ Mª DEL ROCIO L 140,05

12.361.434 PADILLA ORTEGA Mª BELEN L 138,50
26.449.606 RAMIREZ ALMAGRO CRISTOBAL L 138,20
5.145.474 SAINZ DE BARANDA CAMINO CARIDAD L 138,00

11.764.168 SANCHEZ RIVAS JOSE LUIS L 137,95
13.297.257 LOPEZ MEDRANO RAMIRO ZOILO L 137,60
18.008.106 GIMENO CRESPO CARMEN L 136,70
4.547.230 MILLAN PEREZ Mª ROSARIO L 136,00
690.737 MARTIN-RABADAN CABALLERO PABLO L 135,80
800.526 FOLGUEIRA LOPEZ Mª DOLORES L 135,70

17.866.882 RAMOS GERMAN FRANCISCO JAVIER L 135,70
11.407.277 HIDALGO GARCIA FLOR ISABEL L 135,45
4.519.128 PAEZ PEÑA Mª DEL MAR L 135,05
8.954.399 ALAMO RODRIGUEZ JUSTO M. DEL L 134,76
5.643.649 ILLECAS FERNANDEZ-BERMEJO Mª SOLEDAD L 134,70

51.900.728 GUERRERO GOMEZ Mª DEL CARMEN L 134,15
16.035.954 CARRANZA GONZALEZ RAFAEL L 134,00
50.694.123 CUETARA GARCIA Mª SOLEDAD L 133,98
6.209.431 PAREDES REYES PEDRO RICARDO L 133,50
4.164.545 GONZALEZ PRAETORIUS ALEJANDRO L 132,65
7.215.199 GIMENO FERNANDEZ Mª CARMEN L 132,20

80.036.723 MEGIAS LOBON GREGORIA L 132,20
5.257.852 ROIZ MESONES Mª PIA L 131,80
1.897.709 BUENDIA MORENO BUENAVENTURA L 130,90
817.951 BLAZQUEZ GARRIDO ROSA MARIA L 130,30

8.825.348 MUÑOZ DEL REY JOSE ROMAN L 129,70
25.139.357 LOPEZ GOMEZ CONCEPCION L 129,45
11.064.298 VILLAR PEREZ Mª HENAR L 129,40
11.067.987 GALARRAGA GAY Mª DEL CARMEN L 129,20
12.730.519 GARCIA BRAVO MOISES L 127,80
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27.479.952 NUÑEZ TRIGUEROS Mª LUZ L 127,00
8.691.916 FERNANDEZ ROBLAS RICARDO L 126,30
2.527.918 ESTEBAN MORENO JAIME L 126,00

11.815.735 DOMINGO GARCIA DIEGO L 123,30
25.139.163 CARRANZA RODRIGUEZ ELIO JAVIER L 122,25
25.134.856 GARCIA-LECHUZ MOYA JUAN MANUEL L 120,80
50.430.075 GOMEZ HERNANDO CESAR L 120,40
18.017.598 TORRES SOPENA LUIS L 120,30
17.154.071 FORTUÑO CEBAMANOS BLANCA L 118,90
39.857.551 BORRELL SOLE NURIA L 118,00
5.903.218 MENASALVAS RUIZ ANA ISABEL L 118,00
7.453.014 SANCHEZ SILOS ROSA MARIA L 117,10

50.820.174 PEREZ MOLINA JOSE ANTONIO L 116,60
51.391.919 MARTIN DAVILA PILAR L 116,55
17.709.894 REMACHA ESTERAS Mª ANTONIA L 116,00
33.993.338 ARRIBI VILELA ANA L 115,20
15.934.341 RAMIREZ DE OCARIZ LANDABEREA INMACULADA L 115,20
12.322.787 SANCHEZ ROMERO Mª ISABEL L 115,03
8.831.027 FAJARDO OLIVARES MIGUEL L 114,30

17.865.556 SANCHEZ ARROYO RAFAEL JORGE L 113,30
51.403.422 VALDEZATE RAMOS SILVIA M 108,50

Estas calificaciones se hacen públicas el 30 de diciembre de 2003
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